FORM 34
THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE 1984
(Section 236(1) and 464)
PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

1. Incorporation Number | 0002900 |

2. Name of the Company [SALLY TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED | |

3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at | 30-06-2016 |
------ Shareholding------

4. No. of Shareholders From To Total Shares Held
941 1 100 61,516
324 101 500 87,128

95 501 1,000 82,160

132 1,001 5,000 358,100

26 5,001 10,000 199,566

14 10,001 15,000 185,694

6 15,001 20,000 98,705

3 20,001 25,000 74,000

2 30,001 35,000 65,841

2 35,001 40,000 76,000

1 40,001 45,000 40,500

1 45,001 50,000 47,393

1 50,001 55,000 53,500

1 55,001 60,000 59,200

1 90,001 95,000 94,000

1 95,001 100,000 95,500

1 125,001 130,000 129,500

1 155,001 160,000 156,000

1 215,001 220,000 218,000

1 345,001 350,000 348,279

3 1,540,001 1,545,000 4,631,468

1 1,610,001 1,615,000 1,612,950

1559 8,775,000

5. Categories of shareholders Share held Percentage
5.1 Directors, Chief Executive Officers, 6,256,918 71.3039

and their spouse and minor childern
5.2 Associated Companies, - -
undertakings and related

parties.

5.3 NIT and ICP 14,645 0.1669



5.4 Banks Development

Financial Institutions, Non

Banking Financial Institutions.

5.5 Insurance Companies

5.6 Modarabas and Mutual
Funds

5.7 Share holders holding 10%

Oor more

5.8 General Public
a. Local

b. Foreign

5.9 Others (to be specified)
1- Joint Stock Companies
2- Pension Funds

3- Foreign Companies

4- Others

6. Signature of
Company Secretary

7. Name of Signatory
8. Designation
9. NIC Number

10 Date

25,726

1,100

358,279

6,244,418

1,879,873
0

76,001
31,841
129,500
1,117

0.2932

0.0125

4.0830

71.1615

21.4231

0.8661
0.3629
1.4758
0.0127

| Company Secretary

30

06

2016




SALLY TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

Catagories of Shareholding required under Code of Corporate Governance (CCQG)

As on June 30, 2016

No. of Shares

Sr. No. Name Held Percentage
Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties (Name Wise Detail): - -
Mutual Funds (Name Wise Detail)
1 CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST (CDC) 348,279 3.9690
Directors and their Spouse and Minor Children (Name Wise Detail):
1 MIAN IQBAL SALAHUDDIN 1,543,820 17.5934
2 MST. MUNIRA SALAHUDDIN 1,612,950 18.3812
3 MIAN ASAD SALAHUDDIN 1,543,828 17.5935
4 MIAN YOUSAF SALAHUDDIN 1,543,820 17.5934
5 MIAN SOHAIL SALAHUDDIN 7,500 0.0855
6 SH. ABDUL SALAM 2,500 0.0285
7 SYED ABID RAZA ZAIDI 2,500 0.0285
Executives: - -
Public Sector Companies & Corporations: - -
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non Banking Finance 68,667 0.7825

Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas and Pension Funds:

Shareholders holding five percent or more voting intrest in the listed company (Name Wise Detail)

A WOWON =

MST. MUNIRA SALAHUDDIN
MIAN ASAD SALAHUDDIN
MIAN IQBAL SALAHUDDIN
MIAN YOUSAF SALAHUDDIN

1,612,950
1,543,828
1,543,820
1,543,820

18.3812
17.5935
17.5934
17.5934

All trades in the shares of the listed company, carried out by its Directors, Executives and their
spouses and minor children shall also be disclosed:

S.No

NAME

Nil

SALE

PURCHASE






