FORM 34

THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE 1984 (Section 236(1) and 464) PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

1. Incorporation Number 0002900

2. Name of the Company SALLY TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at

30-06-2016

Shareholding				
4. No. of Shareholders	From	То	Total Shares Held	
941	1	100	61,516	
324	101	500	87,128	
95	501	1,000	82,160	
132	1,001	5,000	358,100	
26	5,001	10,000	199,566	
14	10,001	15,000	185,694	
6	15,001	20,000	98,705	
3	20,001	25,000	74,000	
2	30,001	35,000	65,841	
2	35,001	40,000	76,000	
1	40,001	45,000	40,500	
1	45,001	50,000	47,393	
1	50,001	55,000	53,500	
1	55,001	60,000	59,200	
1	90,001	95,000	94,000	
1	95,001	100,000	95,500	
1	125,001	130,000	129,500	
1	155,001	160,000	156,000	
1	215,001	220,000	218,000	
1	345,001	350,000	348,279	
3	1,540,001	1,545,000	4,631,468	
1	1,610,001	1,615,000	1,612,950	
1559			8,775,000	

5. Categories of shareholders	Share held	Percentage	
5.1 Directors, Chief Executive Officers, and their spouse and minor childern	6,256,918	71.3039	
5.2 Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties.	-	-	
5.3 NIT and ICP	14,645	0.1669	

5.4 Banks DevelopmentFinancial Institutions, NonBanking Financial Institutions.	25,726	0.2932
5.5 Insurance Companies	1,100	0.0125
5.6 Modarabas and Mutual Funds	358,279	4.0830
5.7 Share holders holding 10% or more	6,244,418	71.1615
5.8 General Publica. Localb. Foreign	1,879,873 0	21.4231
5.9 Others (to be specified)1- Joint Stock Companies2- Pension Funds3- Foreign Companies4- Others	76,001 31,841 129,500 1,117	0.8661 0.3629 1.4758 0.0127
6. Signature of Company Secretary		
7. Name of Signatory		
8. Designation	Company Secretary	
9. NIC Number		
10 Date	30 06 2016	

SALLY TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED Catagories of Shareholding required under Code of Corporate Governance (CCG) As on June 30, 2016

Sr. No.	Name	No. of Shares Held	Percentage
Associated	Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties (Name Wise Detail):	-	-
Mutual Fu	nds (Name Wise Detail)		
1	CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST (CDC)	348,279	3.9690
Directors	and their Spouse and Minor Children (Name Wise Detail):		
1	MIAN IQBAL SALAHUDDIN	1,543,820	17.5934
2	MST. MUNIRA SALAHUDDIN	1,612,950	18.3812
3	MIAN ASAD SALAHUDDIN	1,543,828	17.5935
4	MIAN YOUSAF SALAHUDDIN	1,543,820	17.5934
5	MIAN SOHAIL SALAHUDDIN	7,500	0.0855
6	SH. ABDUL SALAM	2,500	0.0285
7	SYED ABID RAZA ZAIDI	2,500	0.0285
Executive	s:	-	-
Public Sec	ctor Companies & Corporations:	-	-
	velopment Finance Institutions, Non Banking Finance s, Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas and Pension Funds:	68,667	0.7825
Shareholders holding five percent or more voting intrest in the listed company (Name Wise Detail)			
1	MST. MUNIRA SALAHUDDIN	1,612,950	18.3812
2	MIAN ASAD SALAHUDDIN	1,543,828	17.5935
3	MIAN IQBAL SALAHUDDIN	1,543,820	
4	MIAN YOUSAF SALAHUDDIN	1,543,820	17.5934
	in the shares of the listed company, carried out by its Directors, Exe and minor children shall also be disclosed:		eir

S.No	NAME	SALE	PURCHASE
		Nil -	-